
  

 Crafton Hills College Fall In-Service 
Monday, August 18, 2014 

 

8:00 8:30 Light Breakfast, Finkelstein Performing Arts Center Quad 

 

8:30 

9:15 

9:20 

9:40 

9:45 

10:00 

10:05 

10:20 

10:30 

11:00 

 

 

 

 

9:15 

9:20 

9:40 

9:45 

10:00 

10:05 

10:20 

10:30 

11:00 

11:10 

 Welcome and College Direction, Cheryl Marshall 

 Academic Senate, Denise Allen 

 Accreditation and Student Service Updates, Rebeccah Warren-Marlatt 

 Classified Senate, Michelle Tinoco 
 

 Administrative Update, Mike Strong 

 Student Senate, Crystal Sultzbaugh 
 

 Instruction Updates , Bryan Reece 

 Announcements 
 

 State of the District Update, Chancellor Bruce Baron 

 Wrap-Up, Cheryl Marshall 
 
 
 
 

 
 
PAC 

11:15 12:00 Workshops (45 min) 

 
12:00 
 

1:00 
Lunch in the Cafeteria Quad 

 

1:15 2:00 Workshops (45 min) 

2:00 3:30 

Area and Division Meetings 

 Administrative Services 

 Student Services 

 President’s Office 

 Arts and Sciences 

 Math, English, Reading and Instructional Support 

 Career Education and Human Development 
 

 
MSA 101 
LRC 226 
LRC 135 
LRC 231 
LRC 208 
LRC 110 
  
 

3:30 4:30 

Department Meetings 
 

 

Mission 

The mission of Crafton Hills College is to 

advance the educational, career, and 

personal success of our diverse campus 

community through engagement and 

learning.   

Vision 

Crafton Hills College will be the college 

of choice for students who seek deep 

learning, personal growth, a supportive 

community, and a beautiful collegiate 

setting.   

Values 

Crafton Hills College values academic 
excellence, inclusiveness, creativity and 
the advancement of each individual.   

 


