

## Crafton Hills College Fall In-Service Monday, August 18, 2014

8:00	8:30	Light Breakfast, Finkelstein Performing Arts Center Quad			
8:30 9:15 9:20 9:40 9:45 10:00 10:05 10:20 10:30 11:00	9:15 9:20 9:40 9:45 10:00 10:05 10:20 10:30 11:00 11:10	<ul> <li>Welcome and College Direction, Cheryl Marshall</li> <li>Academic Senate, Denise Allen</li> <li>Accreditation and Student Service Updates, Rebeccah Warren-Marlatt</li> <li>Classified Senate, Michelle Tinoco</li> <li>Administrative Update, Mike Strong</li> <li>Student Senate, Crystal Sultzbaugh</li> <li>Instruction Updates, Bryan Reece</li> <li>Announcements</li> <li>State of the District Update, Chancellor Bruce Baron</li> <li>Wrap-Up, Cheryl Marshall</li> </ul>			PAC
11:15	12:00	Workshops (45 min)			
12:00	1:00	Lunch in the Cafeteria Quad			
1:15	2:00	Workshops (45 min)			
2:00	3:30	Area and Division Meetings Administrative Services Student Services President's Office Arts and Sciences Math, English, Reading and Instructional Support Career Education and Human Development			MSA 101 LRC 226 LRC 135 LRC 231 LRC 208 LRC 110
Department Meetings					
3:30	4:30				
	N	Aission	Vision	Values	
The mission of Crafton Hills College is to advance the educational, career, and personal success of our diverse campus community through engagement and learning.			Crafton Hills College will be the college of choice for students who seek deep learning, personal growth, a supportive community, and a beautiful collegiate setting.	Crafton Hills College values academic excellence, inclusiveness, creativity and the advancement of each individual.	